Moo
Leg

Macca
Scobes
Jacko
Dalbs
Tom
Ronzo
Steve
Walks
Pinky
Jeff
CoJack

Moonah Legends

Ronzo / Macca
Steve / Steve
Scobes / Alistair

Moonah Legends
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Scobes / Ronzo

Ronzo / Macca

Long Drive

Dalbs/Pinky
Jacko / Jacko
Macca / Jacko
Alistair / Alistair
Steve / Jeff
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nah |[Mornington| Eagle St. National | Moonah | Total |Winners
ends Ridge JAndrews| Ocean |Legends
6 8 6 8 8 8 44

48
46
38
47
49
49
19
43
48

$70
$30

$20



